
MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 

COURSE OFFERINGS FALL 2017 

 Class Location/ 

Lead 

Start Date/ 

Class Dates 

Days Times Section SYN Hrs Est. 

Cost 

Credit Cap O/C Reg  

 

1 EMT Basic Mequon-

MATC 

Ron Karbel 

8/29/17 
See Schd For 

Additional Dates 

Tue/Thur+ 8am-1155am EMS-192-001 00116683 180 $797.001 5.0 25 Open  

 

2 EMT Basic Mequon-

MATC 

Gregg Leeson 

8/28/17 
See Schd For 

Additional Dates 
 

Mon/Wed+ 6pm-955pm EMS-192-500 00116685 180 $797.001 5.0 25 Open  

3 EMT Basic Oak Creek-

MATC 

Dan McCann 

8/28/17 
See Schd For 
Additional Dates 

Mon/Wed+ 8am-1155am EMS-192-002 00116770 180 $797.001 5.0 25 Open  

 

4 EMT Basic  Oak Creek-

MATC 

Mike Bova 

8/29/17 
See Schd For 

Additional Dates 
 

Tue/Thur+ 1pm-455pm EMS-192-003 00116678 180 $797.001 5.0 25 Open  

5 EMT Basic Oak Creek-

MATC 

Deb Zeman 

8/29/17 
See Schd For 

Additional Dates 

Tue/Thur+ 6pm-955pm EMS-192-501 00116785 180 $797.001 5.0 25 

 

Open  

6 EMT IT 

 

Mequon & 

Hales Corners 

FD 

MATC 

Patti Trotnow 

8/29/17 
See Schd For 
Additional Dates 

Tue/Thur 6pm-955pm EMS-311-500 00116793 170 $637.601 4.0 15 Open  

7 EMT 

Combined 

Basic & 

IT 

Refresher 

 

Port 

Washington 

FD 

TBD 

10/21/17 

10/22/17 

10/28/17 

 

10/29/17 

 

 

 

 

11/4/17 

 

 

11/5/17 

Sat 

Sun 

Sat 

 

Sun 

 

 

 

 

Sat 

 

 

Sun 

 

 

All 3 dates… 

8-1155am & 

1230-425pm 

 

9-1155am 

1230-325pm 

 

 

 

9-1155am 

1230-325pm 

 

9-1155am 

1230-325pm 

 

 

 

 

EMS-410-150 

(Basic) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EMS-403-150 

(IT) Pre-Req. 

EMS-410-150 

 

00116788 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00116789 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12 

$106.801 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$54.921 

.75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

.35 

25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

Open 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Open  

 



8 EMT 

Basic 

Refresher 

Mequon 

FD 

TBD 

10/2/17 

10/4/17 

10/14/17 

10/14/17 

10/16/17 

10/18/17 

10/28/17 

10/28/17 

 

Mon 

Wed 

Sat 

Sat 

Mon 

Wed 

Sat 

Sat 

 

 

 

6-955pm 

6-955pm 

8-1155am 

1230-425pm 

6-955pm 

6-955pm 

830-1125am 

12-255pm 

 

EMS-410-500 

 

 

 

00116787 30 

 

 

$104.141 

 

 

 

.75 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

Open 

 

 

 

 

9 ELECTY 

First 

Responder  

Mequon 

MATC 

9/1/17 
See Schd For 

Additional Dates 

Fridays 8am-1155am EMS-321-  40 $318.801 2.0 22 Closed 

 

 

1 Additional $7.00 Student ID fee and $7.00 processing fees apply.  

Maximum charge of $14.00 per student (Not per Class)  

 

For additional information contact: 

Gregory S. Leeson 

Emergency Medical Services Instructional Chair 

Milwaukee Area Technical College - Mequon Campus 

5555 W. Highland Rd 

Mequon WI 53092 
leesong@matc.edu 

262-238-2492 
 V1.4 3/16/17 

 

 

 REGISTRATION OPEN 4/25/17 

 
Please see our EMS website for info and schedules of EMS classes: 
http://ecampus.matc.edu/emstraining 

 

Note all classes subject to cancellation if minimum enrollments are not 

obtained.   Classes not meeting minimum enrollments will be 

cancelled by Monday Aug 8, 2016. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Estimated costs in addition to Tuition Cost: 

Basic 

 Text Book  $ 213.75 

 CPR Book  $   16.75 

 Student Packet  $   26.00 

 One Way Valve $     7.90 

 NREMT Written $   80.00 

 NREMT Practical $ 125.00 

Estimated total w/o Tuition $ 469.40 

 

IT 

 Text Book  $ 434.25 

 Testing  $ 265.00 

Estimated total w/o Tuition  $ 699.25 

 

mailto:leesong@matc.edu
http://ecampus.matc.edu/emstraining

