## MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COURSE OFFERINGS FALL 2017

	Class	Location/	Start Date/	Days	Times	Section	SYN	Hrs	Est.	Credit	Cap	O/C	Reg
		Lead	Class Dates						Cost				
1	EMT Basic	Mequon- MATC Ron Karbel	8/29/17 See Schd For Additional Dates	Tue/Thur+	8am-1155am	EMS-192-001	00116683	180	\$797.001	5.0	25	Open	
2	EMT Basic	Mequon- MATC Gregg Leeson	8/28/17 See Schd For Additional Dates	Mon/Wed+	6pm-955pm	EMS-192-500	00116685	180	\$797.001	5.0	25	Open	
3	EMT Basic	Oak Creek- MATC Dan McCann	8/28/17 See Schd For Additional Dates	Mon/Wed+	8am-1155am	EMS-192-002	00116770	180	\$797.001	5.0	25	Open	
4	EMT Basic	Oak Creek- MATC Mike Bova	8/29/17 See Schd For Additional Dates	Tue/Thur+	1pm-455pm	EMS-192-003	00116678	180	\$797.001	5.0	25	Open	
5	EMT Basic	Oak Creek- MATC Deb Zeman	8/29/17 See Schd For Additional Dates	Tue/Thur+	6pm-955pm	EMS-192-501	00116785	180	\$797.001	5.0	25	Open	
6	EMT IT	Mequon & Hales Corners FD MATC Patti Trotnow	8/29/17 See Schd For Additional Dates	Tue/Thur	6pm-955pm	EMS-311-500	00116793	170	\$637.601	4.0	15	Open	
7	EMT Combined Basic & IT Refresher	Port Washington FD TBD	10/21/17 10/22/17 10/28/17 10/29/17	Sat Sun Sat Sun	All 3 dates 8-1155am & 1230-425pm 9-1155am 1230-325pm	EMS-410-150 (Basic)	00116788	30	\$106.801	.75	25	Open	
			11/4/17	Sat Sun	9-1155am 1230-325pm 9-1155am 1230-325pm	EMS-403-150 (IT) Pre-Req. EMS-410-150	00116789	12	\$54.921	.35	25	Open	

8	EMT	Mequon	10/2/17	Mon	6-955pm	EMS-410-500	00116787	30	\$104.141	.75	25	Open
	Basic	FD	10/4/17	Wed	6-955pm							
	Refresher	TBD	10/14/17	Sat	8-1155am							
			10/14/17	Sat	1230-425pm							
			10/16/17	Mon	6-955pm							
			10/18/17	Wed	6-955pm							
			10/28/17	Sat	830-1125am							
			10/28/17	Sat	12-255pm							
9	ELECTY	Mequon	9/1/17	Fridays	8am-1155am	EMS-321-		40	\$318.801	2.0	22	Closed
	First	MATC	See Schd For Additional Dates									
	Responder		Additional Dates									

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Additional \$7.00 Student ID fee and \$7.00 processing fees apply.

Maximum charge of \$14.00 per student (Not per Class)

For additional information contact:

Gregory S. Leeson	Estimated costs in addition	to Tuition Co
<b>Emergency Medical Services Instructional Chair</b>	Basic	
Milwaukee Area Technical College - Mequon Campus	Text Book	\$ 213.75
5555 W. Highland Rd	CPR Book	\$ 16.75
Mequon WI 53092	Student Packet	\$ 26.00
<u>leesong@matc.edu</u>	One Way Valve	\$ 7.90
262-238-2492	NREMT Written	\$ 80.00
V1.4 3/16/17	NREMT Practical	\$ 125.00
	Estimated total w/o Tuition	\$ 469.40

## **REGISTRATION OPEN 4/25/17**

Please see our EMS website for info and schedules of EMS classes: http://ecampus.matc.edu/emstraining

Note all classes subject to cancellation if minimum enrollments are not obtained. Classes not meeting minimum enrollments will be cancelled by Monday Aug 8, 2016.

## cost:

Basic		
Text Book	\$ 213.75	
CPR Book	\$ 16.75	
Student Packet	\$ 26.00	
One Way Valve	\$ 7.90	
NREMT Written	\$ 80.00	
NREMT Practical	\$ 125.00	
Estimated total w/o Tuition	\$ 469.40	

IT

Text Book	\$ 434.25
Testing	\$ 265.00
Estimated total w/o Tuition	\$ 699.25